




































































































































































日期 时间 上次累计流量（m3） 本次累计流量（m3） 排放水量(m3)

1日 0:00 12028663 12050466 21803

2日 0:00 12050466 12073005 22539

3日 0:00 12073005 12095786 22781

4日 0:00 12095786 12116834 21048

5日 0:00 12116834 12139395 22561

6日 0:00 12139395 12161968 22573

7日 0:00 12161968 12182314 20346

8日 0:00 12182314 12203011 20697

9日 0:00 12203011 12224408 21397

10日 0:00 12224408 12246925 22517

11日 0:00 12246925 12269464 22539

12日 0:00 12269464 12292136 22672

13日 0:00 12292136 12314187 22051

14日 0:00 12314187 12335057 20870

15日 0:00 12335057 12356240 21183

16日 0:00 12356240 12377281 21041

17日 0:00 12377281 12398701 21420

18日 0:00 12398701 12421829 23128

19日 0:00 12421829 12444350 22521

20日 0:00 12444350 12466807 22457

21日 0:00 12466807 12489192 22385

22日 0:00 12489192 12511876 22684

23日 0:00 12511876 12534554 22678

24日 0:00 12534554 12554139 19585

25日 0:00 12554139 12575831 21692

26日 0:00 12575831 12598311 22480

27日 0:00 12598311 12621405 23094

28日 0:00 12621405 12643733 22328

29日 0:00 12643733 12665740 22007

30日 0:00 12665740 12688370 22630

合计 659707

东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2020年4月在线流量计排放量统计表

                                                                             制表:曹兆芬


